Fee Schedule for School Year 2019 2020

Kindergarten 60.00 Charge covers transportation, snacks, field trips and classroom supplies
Grade 3 4.00 Travelling journals

Grade 4 5.00 Recorder (optional); May supply your own

Grade 6 25.00 Outdoor Education (transportation/food/programming)
Grades 1-9 field trips/off campus programs 25.00 Field trips and off campus programming

Grades 4-5-6 Ski Trip (Hidden Valley) $36-555 | Rental $14.00/ Lift $16.00 / Lesson (mandatory) $20.00 / $5.00 bus / helmet (free)
Grade 7-8-9 20.00 Student Leadership: Jr. High Activities; Dances; Spirit Days;
Grade 7-8-9 10.00 Lock rental (school locks must be used)

Jr. High Option classes with fees

Art 10.00

Band 10.00

Band (rental of instrument) 50.00

Construction 10.00

Digital Arts 10.00

Foods 10.00

Photography 10.00

Recreation Education 40.00

OPTIONAL FEES:

Yearbook for 2019-2020 year (all students) 30.00

Grade 9 Year End Celebration 15.00

Grade 7-8-9 Ski Trip (Hidden Valley) $36-S50 Rental $14.00 / Lift $16.00 / Lesson (mandatory) $20.00 / helmet
ATHLETIC ACTIVITY FEES | | | | | |
Badminton (Gr. 7-8-9) 20.00

Badminton (Gr. 7-8-9) - deposit on racquet 20.00|this will be returned when the racquet is returned in good condition
Basketball - A teams 150.00

Basketball - B teams 100.00

Cross Country 25.00

Golf 35.00

Track and Field 20.00

Volleyball - A teams 85.00

Volleyball - B teams 70.00

Volleyball - C teams 40.00

Wrestling 40.00

Wrestling - singlet 50.00

Athletic shirts 10.00
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